advances.sciencemag.org/cgi/content/full/6/48/eabc7836/DC1
Supplementary Materials for
A stable Atlantic Meridional Overturning Circulation in a changing North Atlantic
Ocean since the 1990s
Yao Fu, Feili Li*, Johannes Karstensen, Chunzai Wang*
*Corresponding author. Email: cwang@scsio.ac.cn (C.W.); feili.li@gatech.edu (F.L.)
Published 27 November 2020, Sci. Adv. 6, eabc7836 (2020)
DOI: 10.1126/sciadv.abc7836

45
50
Tr
an
sp
or
t
Florida Current transport [Sv]
Daily
Annual mean
Table S1. Cruise list for the subtropical section. Cruise information for the 24.5°N section used
in this study. All the repeats contain salinity, temperature, and dissolved oxygen data.
Subtropical Section
cruise date Principal scientist Ship and country Number of stations
used
A05-1992 14 Jun 1992 to
15 Aug 1992 G. Parrilla Hesperides
Spain 112
A05-1998 23 Jan 1998 to
24 Feb 1998
D. S. Bitterman and K.
Lee
Ronald H. Brown
USA 130
A05-2004 04 Apr 2004 to
10 May 2004 S. Cunningham Discovery
UK 122
A05-2010 06 Jan 2010 to
18 Feb 2010 B. King Discovery
UK 132
A05-2011 28 Jan 2011 to
14 Mar 2011 A. Hernandez-Guerra Sarmiento de Gamboa
Spain 166
A05-2015 06 Dec 2015 to
22 Jan 2016 B. King Discovery
UK 132
Table S2. Cruise list for the eastern SPNA section. Cruise information for the eastern SPNA
section used in this study. All the repeats contain salinity, temperature data. The repeats marked
with “*” contains dissolved oxygen measurement.
Eastern SPNA Section
Cruise Date Principal scientist Ship and country Number of
stations used
AR7E-1991-1* 08 Apr 1991 to 01
May 1991
H. M. van Aken
Tyro
Netherlands 38
AR7E-1991-2* 01 Aug 1991 to 04
Sep 1991
W. J. Gould
Charles Darwin
UK 40
AR7E-1992* 12 Sep 1992 to 06
Oct 1992
A. Sy
Valdivia
Germany 54
AR7E-1995 26 May 1995 to 23
Jun 1995
M. Bersch
Valdivia
Germany 55
AR7E-1996 19 Aug 1996 to 05
Sep 1996
M. Bersch
Valdivia
Germany 54
AR7E-1997* 14 Aug 1997 to 14
Sep 1997
A. Sy
Meteor
Germany 35
AR7E-2003 22 Aug 2003 to 10
Sep 2003
H. M. van Aken
PELAGIA
Netherlands 41
AR7E-2005 07 Sep 2005 to 05
Oct 2005
C. Veth
PELAGIA
Netherlands 29
AR7E-2007* 30 Aug 2007 to 27
Sep 2007
G.-J. Brummer
PELAGIA
Netherlands 45
AR7E-2009 24 Sep 2009 to 13
Oct 2009 H. M. van Aken PELAGIA
Netherlands
42
AR7E-2011* 24 Jul 2011 to
08 Aug 2011 H. M. van Aken PELAGIA
Netherlands 43
OSE-2014* 24 Jun 2014 to 21
Jul 2014
B. A. King,
N. P. Holliday
James Clark Ross
UK 100
OSE-2016 07 Jun 2016 to 17
Aug 2016
N. P. Holliday,
S. Cunningham,
S. Gary
Discovery
UK 120
Table S3. Cruise list for the Labrador section. Cruise information for the Labrador section used
in this study. All the repeats contain salinity, temperature. The repeats marked with “*” contains
dissolved oxygen measurement.
Labrador Section
cruise date Principal scientist Ship and country Number of
stations used
AR7W-1990 02 Jul 1990 to 09
Jul 1990 J. Lazier Dawson
Canada 22
AR7W-1993 17 Jun 1993 to 28
Jun 1993 J. Lazier Hudson
Canada 21
AR7W-1994* 24 May 1994 to 12
Jun 1994 J. Lazier Hudson
Canada 29
AR7W-1996* 12 May 1996 to 01
Jun 1996 J. Lazier Hudson
Canada 29
AR7W-1997* 09 May 1997 to 11
Jun 1997
R. A. Clarke
Hudson
Canada 23
AR7W-1998* 22 Jun 1998 to 09
Jun 1998
E. P. Jones
Hudson
Canada 16
AR7W-1999* 27 Jun 1999 to 12
Jul 1999
R. A. Clarke
Hudson
Canada 24
AR7W-2001* 30 May 2001 to 15
Jun 2001
R. A. Clarke
Hudson
Canada 23
AR7W-2002* 23 Jun 2002 to 19
Jul 2002
R. A. Clarke
Hudson
Canada 31
AR7W-2003* 13 Jul 2003 to 04
Aug 2003
R. A. Clarke
Hudson
Canada 24
AR7W-2004* 15 May 2004 to 30
May 2004
G. Harrison
Hudson
Canada 29
AR7W-2005* 26 May 2005 to 07
Jun 2005
G. Harrison
Hudson
Canada 31
AR7W-2006* 24 May 2006 to 08
Jun 2006
R. M. Hendry
Hudson
Canada 30
AR7W-2008* 20 May 2008 to 04
Jun 2008
G. Harrison
Hudson
Canada 22
AR7W-2009* 17 May 2009 to 01
Jun 2009
R. M. Hendry
Hudson
Canada 23
AR7W-2010* 13 May 2010 to 30
May 2010
G. Harrison
Hudson
Canada 25
AR7W-2011* 06 May 2011 to 29
May 2011
I. Yashayaev
Hudson
Canada 28
AR7W-2012* 01 Jun 2012 to 17
Jun 2012
I. Yashayaev
Martha L. Black
Canada 36
AR7W-2013* 05 May 2013 to 28
May 2013
I. Yashayaev
Hudson
Canada 33
OSW-2014* 09 Jun 2014 to 21
Jun 2014
B. A. King
N. P. Holliday
James Clark Ross
UK 30
AR7W-2015* 04 May 2015 to 24
May 2015
I. Yashayaev
Hudson
Canada 34